Davidson-Bawden W1

REVISED: September 10, 2021

EFFECTIVE: September 14, 2021 SOUTHLAND

safely

1ome

Gty DN Q
- 0

:_ $ -
.‘l'. T O

D E
oo

PM Route same direction as AM

Ecole Agnes Davidson — 2103 20 Street South — (403) 328-5153
Fleetwood Bawden — 1222 9 Ave. South — (403) 327-5818

Please arrive 5 minutes before scheduled pick up and drop off times. Times shown may vary due to weather & traffic conditions.
Bus routes and maps are subject to change. For the most up-to-date version, visit www.southland.ca/lethbridge.




Davidson-Bawden W1

REVISED: September 10, 2021
EFFECTIVE: September 14, 2021 SOUTHLAND
safely

#1 - 7:30 AM - Ridgewood Blvd W Westbound - LPT Stop #13452 ome
#2 - 7:31 AM - Coachwood Point W Eastbound - Mailboxes

#3 - 7:34 AM - Coachwood Point W Westbound - Before Fire Hydrant
#4 - 7:36 AM - Heritage Blvd W Eastbound - LPT Stop #13012

#5 - 7:37 AM - Heritage Blvd W Eastbound - LPT Stop #13013

#6 - 7.38 AM - Heritage Blvd W Eastbound - LPT Stop #13014

#7 - 7:39 AM - Heritage Blvd W Northbound - LPT Stop #13015

#8 - 7:40 AM - Heritage Blvd W Northbound - LPT Stop #13016

#9 - 7:41 AM - Heritage Blvd W Westbound - LPT Stop #13018

#10 - 7:42 AM - Heritage Blvd W Westbound - School Bus Stop Sign
#11 - 7:44 AM - Aberdeen Road West Southbound - LPT Stop #13401
#12 - 7:46 AM - Aberdeen Road West Southbound - LPT Stop #13402

#13 - 7:47 AM - Aberdeen Road W Southbound - LPT Stop #13403 (NW)
#14 - 7:47 AM - Tartan Blvd West Eastbound - Fire Hydrant

#15 - 7:51 AM - Country Meadows Blvd West Eastbound - LPT Stop #13519
#16 - 7:54 AM - Northlander Road West - Power Boxes

#17 - 7:56 AM - Northlander Lane West Westbound

#18 - 7:57 AM - Northlander Bend West Southbound

#19 - 7:58 AM - Aquitania Blvd W Eastbound - LPT Stop #13525

#20 - 7:59 AM - Aquitania Blvd W Eastbound - LPT Stop #13526
#21 - 8:04 AM - Red Crow Blvd W Southbound - Green Power Box before Squamish Court

#22 - 8:04 AM - Red Crow Blvd W Southbound - LPT Stop #13034
#23 - 8:06 AM - Red Crow Blvd Northbound - LPT Stop #13039

#24 - 8:08 AM - Micmac Blvd West Eastbound
#25 - 8:15 AM - Fleetwood-Bawden

#26 - 8:25 AM - Ecole Agnes Davidson

Ecole Agnes Davidson — 2103 20 Street South — (403) 328-5153
Fleetwood Bawden — 1222 9 Ave. South — (403) 327-5818

Please arrive 5 minutes before scheduled pick up and drop off times. Times shown may vary due to weather & traffic conditions.
Bus routes and maps are subject to change. For the most up-to-date version, visit www.southland.ca/lethbridge.




Davidson-Bawden W1
REVISED: September 10, 2021

EFFECTIVE: September 14, 2021 SOUTHLAND
Friday sefely.
#1 - 3:39 PM - Ecole Agnes Davidson 11:52 AM
#2 - 3:45 PM - Fleetwood-Bawden 11:58 AM
#3 - 3:51 PM - Ridgewood Blvd W Westbound - LPT Stop #13452 12:04 PM
#4 - 3:52 PM - Coachwood Point W Eastbound - Mailboxes 12:05 PM
#5 - 3:55 PM - Coachwood Point W Westbound - Before Fire Hydrant 12:08 PM
#6 - 3:57 PM - Heritage Blvd W Eastbound - LPT Stop #13012 12:10 PM
#7 - 3:58 PM - Heritage Blvd W Eastbound - LPT Stop #13013 12:11 PM
#8 - 3:58 PM - Heritage Blvd W Eastbound - LPT Stop #13014 12:11 PM
#9 - 3:59 PM - Heritage Blvd W Nerthbound - LPT Stop #13015 12:12 PM
#10 - 4:00 PM - Heritage Blvd W Northbound - LPT Stop #13016 12:13 PM
#11 - 4:02 PM - Heritage Blvd W Westbound - LPT Stop #13018 12:15 PM
#12 - 4:03 PM - Heritage Blvd W Westbound - School Bus Stop Sign 12:16 PM
#13 - 4:05 PM - Aberdeen Road West Southbound - LPT Stop #13401 12:18 PM
#14 - 4:06 PM - Aberdeen Road West Southbound - LPT Stop #13402 12:19 PM
#15 - 4:07 PM - Aberdeen Road W Southbound - LPT Stop #13403 (NW) 12:20 PM
#16 - 4:08 PM - Tartan Blvd West Eastbound - Fire Hydrant 12:21 PM
#17 - 4:11 PM - Country Meadows Blvd West Eastbound - LPT Stop #13519 12:24 PM
#18 - 4:15 PM - Northlander Road West - Power Boxes 12:28 PM
#19 - 4:17 PM - Northlander Lane West Westbound 12:30 PM
#20 - 4:18 PM - Northlander Bend West Southbound 12:31 PM
#21 - 4:19 PM - Aquitania Blvd W Eastbound - LPT Stop #13525 12:32 PM
#22 - 4:21 PM - Aquitania Blvd W Eastbound - LPT Stop #13526 12:34 PM
#23 - 4:25 PM - Red Crow Blvd W Southbound - Green Power Box before Squamish Court 12:38 PM
#24 - 4:25 PM - Red Crow Blvd W Southbound - LPT Stop #13034 12:38 PM
#25 - 4:28 PM - Red Crow Blvd Northbound - LPT Stop #13039 12:41 PM
#26 - 4:29 PM - Micmac Blvd West Eastbound 12:42 PM

Ecole Agnes Davidson — 2103 20 Street South — (403) 328-5153
Fleetwood Bawden — 1222 9 Ave. South — (403) 327-5818

Please arrive 5 minutes before scheduled pick up and drop off times. Times shown may vary due to weather & traffic conditions.
Bus routes and maps are subject to change. For the most up-to-date version, visit www.southland.ca/lethbridge.




